No| 1 2|
Par 3 3

1

Jyrki Passila 11/11/18 10:00
11/11/18 11:12 2

Juha-Matti Tuori | 11/11/18 10:00
11/11/18 11:12 2

Jouni Huusko 11/11/18 10:00
11/11/18 11:12 2

Riku Vakkala 11/11/18 10:00
11/11/18 11:12 2

Esa Helander 11/11/18 10:00
11/11/18 11:12 3

Mika Ventola 11/11/18 10:00
11/11/18 11:12 2

Jukka Autio 11/11/18 10:00
11/11/18 11:12 3

Ville Hiltunen 11/11/18 10:00
11/11/18 11:12 2

11/11/18 10:00
11/11/18 11:12 3

Pertti |

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Who's your daddy

3/3/3/3/ 33 3|3

2 3|3 312 33
2 2,323 2 3 2,3
314,32 3/ 3 3|2
2 312,23/ 3 3 4|2
2,22 3 3 3 3|3
2 4 3,2 4 2 3 2|2
34,4, 3/2|3/2)2
2 31222 2 2 2 3
2, 2/3 4 3|35 2
3 312,33, 2 2 2,3
2,343/ 3/ 3 2,2
2 4 3,333 2 2|2
4 4 3,2 3 4 2|2
4 2,22 3 3 1 42
2. 3/23/3|3/3|3
2 23/ 4 2 2 2 3|2

Who's your daddy « 23.12.2024 00:32 (1)

3/4]5/6/7]8)9]10

11)12]13 ] +/-[Sum || |
3133 39

3 2 2 2 -7 |32
2 2|2 /-9 30 |-16 |62
1 2 3 2 2 -6 |33
2 3|2|-6 33 |-12/66
2 223 3 -6 |33
3,32 -5| 34 |-11) 67
2 3|45 2 0 |39
2 3/3|-9 30 | -9 69
31322 2 -3 | 36
2 3|/3|-5 34 |-8|70
5 222 3 -3 | 36
2 3|/3|-5 34 |-8|70
2 2|32 2 -4 |35
3,4 2 -4 35 |-8|70
2 343 3 -2 | 37
3,3, 3|-6| 33 |-8|70

0|0
3,2 2 2| 37 |-2 37


https://discgolfmetrix.com/848852
https://discgolfmetrix.com/848852

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

2.4
2

2.8
11

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

11203 4 s 16 7 8 9 J10 1 12 13 |Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 39
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Who's your daddy « 23.12.2024 00:32 (2)
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34.2
-4.8
2
105
91
19
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41%
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/848852

